

AMENDMENTS TO LB 56

Introduced by Natural Resources.

- 1           1. On page 6, line 5, strike "with willful negligence"
- 2           and insert "negligently"; and in line 20 strike "by willful
- 3           negligence on the part of" and insert "negligently by".
- 4           2. On page 7, line 22, strike "three" and insert "five".